
Appendix B - Statement of Conference Expenses

Other CONFERENCE
FCM AMO ROMA/OGRA GLSLCI OACA Conferences EXPENSES

& Seminars TOTAL

Mayor Bill Steele 1,038.55  1,038.55  
Councillor Mark Bagu 90.79  90.79  
Councillor Eric Beauregard 452.04  452.04  
Councillor Ron Bodner -  
Councillor Gary Bruno -  
Councillor Frank Danch -  
Councillor Angie Desmarais 45.00  45.00  
Councillor Donna Kalailieff 86.31  86.31  
Councillor Harry Wells -  
TOTALS -  -  -  -  - 1,712.69 1,712.69

FCM - Federation of Canadian Municipalities 1,712.69 

AMO - Association of Municipalities of Ontario
ROMA/OGRA - Rural Ontario Municipal Association/Ontario Good Roads Association
GLSLCI - Great Lakes & St Lawrence Cities Initiative
OACA - Ontario Association of Committees of Adjustment and Consent Authorities

City of Port Colborne
Conference Expenses 2020

Report 2021-73
Appendix B


